10:54 pm Sun 2 Nov, 25 THEATRE

Date Event Name Location

Wed 08/03/2016 THEATRE Headshots BTW - Theatre - Rm 248
Wed 08/10/2016 THEATRE: Summer Bash (new students) Off-Campus

Tue 08/23/2016 THAEATRE Headshots BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Mon 09/26/2016 THEATRE: "The Liar" Load-In BTW MAT Auditorium
Tue 09/27/2016 THEATRE: "The Liar" Load-In BTW MAT Auditorium
Wed 09/28/2016 THEATRE: "The Liar" Load-In BTW MAT Auditorium

Thu 09/29/2016

THEATRE:

"The Liar" Load-In

BTW MAT Auditorium

Fri 09/30/2016

THEATRE:

"The Liar" Load-In

BTW MAT Auditorium

Mon 10/03/2016

THEATRE:

"The Liar" Tech/Rehearsals

BTW MAT Auditorium

Tue 10/04/2016

THEATRE:

"The Liar" Tech/Rehearsals

BTW MAT Auditorium

Wed 10/05/2016

THEATRE:

Field Trip "Bella" @ DTC

Dallas Theater Center

Wed 10/05/2016

THEATRE:

"The Liar" Tech/Rehearsals

BTW MAT Auditorium

Wed 10/05/2016

THEATRE:

"The Liar" Performance

BTW MAT Auditorium

Thu 10/06/2016

THEATRE:

"The Liar" Performance

BTW MAT Auditorium

Fri 10/07/2016

THEATRE:

"The Liar" Performance

BTW MAT Auditorium

Thu 10/13/2016

THEATRE:

"The Liar" Performance

BTW MAT Auditorium

Fri 10/14/2016

THEATRE:

"The Liar" Performance

BTW MAT Auditorium

Mon 10/17/2016

THEATRE:

Fall Show Strike

BTW MAT Auditorium

Tue 10/18/2016

THEATRE:

Fall Show Strike

BTW MAT Auditorium

Mon 10/24/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Load-In BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Tue 10/25/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Load-In BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Wed 10/26/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Load-In BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Thu 10/27/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Load-In BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Fri 10/28/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Load-In BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Mon 10/31/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Tech BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Tue 11/01/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Tech BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Wed 11/02/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Dress Rehearsal BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Thu 11/03/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Performance BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Fri 11/04/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Performance BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Tue 11/08/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Brush-Up BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Wed 11/09/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Performance BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Thu 11/10/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Performance BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Fri 11/11/2016 THEATRE: "Magnolia" Performance BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Sat 11/12/2016

The August Wilson Workshop

BTW - Theatre - Rm 248

Mon 11/14/2016

THEATRE:

Strike Fall Show

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Tue 11/15/2016

THEATRE:

Strike Fall Show

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Mon 11/28/2016

THEATRE: Directing/Playwriting Collaborative Load-in

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Tue 11/29/2016

THEATRE: Directing/Playwriting Collaborative Rehearsals/Tech

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
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Wed 11/30/2016

THEATRE: Directing/Playwriting Collaborative Rehearsals/Tech

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Thu 12/01/2016

THEATRE: Directing/Playwriting Collaborative Rehearsals/Tech

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Fri 12/02/2016

THEATRE: Directing/Playwriting Collaborative Rehearsals/Tech

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Mon 12/05/2016

THEATRE: Directing/Playwriting Collaborative Rehearsals/Tech

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Tue 12/06/2016

THEATRE: Directing/Playwriting Collaborative Rehearsals/Tech

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Wed 12/07/2016

THEATRE: Directing/Playwriting Collaborative Rehearsals/Tech

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Thu 12/08/2016

THEATRE: Directing/Playwriting Collaborative Performance

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Thu 12/08/2016

THEATRE: Directing/Playwriting Collaborative Performance

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Fri 12/09/2016

THEATRE: Directing/Playwriting Collaborative Performance

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Fri 12/09/2016

THEATRE: Directing/Playwriting Collaborative Performance

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Tue 01/17/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" (Mime Show) Load-In

BTW MAT Auditorium

Wed 01/18/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" (Mime Show) Load-In

BTW MAT Auditorium

Thu 01/19/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" (Mime Show) Load-In

BTW MAT Auditorium

Fri 01/20/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" (Mime Show) Load-In

BTW MAT Auditorium

Mon 01/23/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Tech

BTW MAT Auditorium

Tue 01/24/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Tech

BTW MAT Auditorium

Wed 01/25/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Tech

BTW MAT Auditorium

Thu 01/26/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Tech

BTW MAT Auditorium

Fri 01/27/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Tech

BTW MAT Auditorium

Mon 01/30/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Dress Rehearsal

BTW MAT Auditorium

Tue 01/31/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Dress Rehearsal

BTW MAT Auditorium

Wed 02/01/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Performance

BTW MAT Auditorium

Thu 02/02/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Performance

BTW MAT Auditorium

Fri 02/03/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Performance

BTW MAT Auditorium

Mon 02/06/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Brush-Up

BTW MAT Auditorium

Tue 02/07/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Brush-Up

BTW MAT Auditorium

Wed 02/08/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Brush-Up

BTW MAT Auditorium

Thu 02/09/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Performance

BTW MAT Auditorium

Fri 02/10/2017

THEATRE: "The Island" Performance

BTW MAT Auditorium

Sat 02/18/2017

NYU Regional Auditions

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Mon 02/27/2017 THEATRE: Rehearsals for "Much Ado About Nothing" BTW Commons
Mon 02/27/2017 THEATRE: Paul Baker One-Act Plays Load-In BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Tue 02/28/2017 THEATRE: Rehearsals for "Much Ado About Nothing" BTW Commons

Tue 02/28/2017

THEATRE: Paul Baker One-Act Plays Rehearsal/Tech

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Wed 03/01/2017

THEATRE: Rehearsals for "Much Ado About Nothing"

BTW Commons

Wed 03/01/2017

THEATRE: Paul Baker One-Act Plays Rehearsal/Tech

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Thu 03/02/2017

THEATRE: Rehearsals for "Much Ado About Nothing"

BTW Commons

Thu 03/02/2017

THEATRE: Paul Baker One-Act Plays Rehearsal/Tech

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
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Fri 03/03/2017 THEATRE: Paul Baker One-Act Plays Rehearsal/Tech BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Fri 03/03/2017

THEATRE:

Rehearsals for "Much Ado About Nothing"

BTW Commons

Mon 03/06/2017

THEATRE:

Rehearsals for "Much Ado About Nothing"

BTW Commons

Mon 03/06/2017

THEATRE:

Paul Baker One-Act Plays Performance

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Tue 03/07/2017

THEATRE:

Rehearsals for "Much Ado About Nothing"

BTW Commons

Tue 03/07/2017

THEATRE:

Paul Baker One-Act Plays Performance

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Wed 03/08/2017

THEATRE:

Rehearsals for "Much Ado About Nothing"

BTW Commons

Wed 03/08/2017

THEATRE:

Paul Baker One-Act Plays Performance

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Thu 03/09/2017 THEATRE: Rehearsals for "Much Ado About Nothing" BTW Commons
Thu 03/09/2017 THEATRE: Paul Baker One-Act Plays Performance BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Fri 03/10/2017 THEATRE: Rehearsals for "Much Ado About Nothing" BTW Commons

Fri 03/10/2017

THEATRE:

Paul Baker One-Act Plays Strike

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Mon 03/20/2017

THEATRE:

Directing Festival Load-In

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Tue 03/21/2017

THEATRE:

Directing Festival Performances

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Wed 03/22/2017

THEATRE:

Directing Festival Performances

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Thu 03/23/2017

THEATRE:

Directing Festival Performances

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Fri 03/24/2017

THEATRE:

Directing Festival Performances

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Mon 03/27/2017

THEATRE:

Directing Festival Brush-Up

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Tue 03/28/2017

THEATRE:

Directing Festival Brush-Up

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Wed 03/29/2017

THEATRE:

Directing Festival Brush-Up

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Thu 03/30/2017

THEATRE:

Directing Festival Performances

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Fri 03/31/2017

THEATRE:

Directing Festival Performances

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Mon 04/03/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Load-In/Build BTW GreenRoom
BTW Commons
Mon 04/03/2017 THEATRE: Directing Festival Performances BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Tue 04/04/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Load-In/Build BTW GreenRoom
BTW Commons
Tue 04/04/2017 THEATRE: Directing Festival Performances BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Wed 04/05/2017 THEATRE: Directing Festival Strike BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Wed 04/05/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Load-In/Build BTW GreenRoom

BTW Commons
Thu 04/06/2017 THEATRE: Directing Festival Strike BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre
Thu 04/06/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Load-In/Build BTW GreenRoom

BTW Commons
Fri 04/07/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Load-In/Build BTW GreenRoom

BTW Commons
Mon 04/10/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Load-In/Build BTW GreenRoom

BTW Commons
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Tue 04/11/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Load-In/Build BTW GreenRoom

BTW Commons

Wed 04/12/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Load-In/Build BTW GreenRoom
BTW Commons
Thu 04/13/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Load-In/Build BTW GreenRoom
BTW Commons
Tue 04/18/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Rehearsal BTW GreenRoom
BTW Commons
Wed 04/19/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Performance BTW GreenRoom
BTW Commons
Thu 04/20/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Performance BTW GreenRoom
BTW Commons
Fri 04/21/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Performance BTW GreenRoom
BTW Commons
Mon 04/24/2017 THEATRE: Brush-Up Rehearsal "Much Ado About Nothing" BTW Commons
BTW GreenRoom
Tue 04/25/2017 THEATRE: Brush-Up Rehearsal "Much Ado About Nothing" BTW GreenRoom

BTW Commons

Wed 04/26/2017

THEATRE:

Thespian Induction Ceremony

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Wed 04/26/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Performance BTW GreenRoom
BTW Commons

Thu 04/27/2017 THEATRE: "Much Ado About Nothing" Performance BTW GreenRoom
BTW Commons

Fri 04/28/2017 THEATRE: Spring Show Strike BTW GreenRoom

Mon 05/01/2017

THEATRE:

Spring Show Strike

BTW GreenRoom

Fri 05/05/2017

THEATRE:

Short Plays

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Tue 05/23/2017

THEATRE:

SKOKOS Performance

Kalita Humphreys Theatre

Wed 05/24/2017

THEATRE:

SKOKOS Performance

Kalita Humphreys Theatre

Thu 05/25/2017

THEATRE:

Awards Dinner

BTW Commons

Mon 07/24/2017

Theatre PD (V&PA Dept.)

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre

Tue 07/25/2017

Theatre PD (V&PA Dept.)

BTW - BBT - Black Box Theatre




